Hire Items

Hire Price inc GST

Private Events Wifi

Laptop

TV

Lectern

Wireless Microphone

Whiteboard with Pens

Flipchart Stand with Paper & Pens
Pens (per pen)

A5 Writing Pads (per pad)

Mentos (per person)

Stationary Pack - Writing Pad, Pen and Mentos
Hercules Wireless Room Lighting Package (per 6 lights)
Decorative Flower Wall / Backdrop
Acrylic Celebration Sign

Strung Fairy Lights

Fairy Light Trees (per tree)

Coloured Table Runners (per runner)
Coloured Chair Sashes (per sash)
White Chair Covers (per chair)
Tealight Candles (2 per table)

White Linen Napkin (per napkin)
Dance Floor

Chocolate Fountain (includes fruit and marshmallows)

Black Linen Table Cloths (per cloth)
White Linen Table Cloths

Assorted Faux Flowers and Greenery
Seating Chart

Digital Entrance Signage

Coloured Paper Napkins

Fresh Flowers
Balloon Displays
DJ

Celebration Cakes

Security***

$40.00
$55.00
$60.00
$10.00
$55.00
$35.00
$40.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.00
$5.00
$88.00
$400.00
$75.00
$175.00
$15.00
$11.00
$5.50
$5.50
$2.50
$1.50
$110.00

$660.00

POA
Included in room hire
Included in room hire
Included in room hire
Included in room hire
Included in room hire

POA
POA
POA
POA
POA




