Hire Items	Hire Price inc GST
Private Events Wifi	\$40.00
Laptop	\$55.00
TV	\$60.00
Lectern	\$10.00
Wireless Microphone	\$55.00
Whiteboard with Pens	\$35.00
Flipchart Stand with Paper & Pens	\$40.00
Pens (per pen)	\$2.50
A5 Writing Pads (per pad)	\$3.00
Mentos (per person)	\$2.00
Stationary Pack - Writing Pad, Pen and Mentos	\$5.00
Hercules Wireless Room Lighting Package (per 6 lights)	\$88.00
Decorative Flower Wall / Backdrop	\$400.00
Acrylic Celebration Sign	\$75.00
Strung Fairy Lights	\$175.00
Fairy Light Trees (per tree)	\$15.00
Coloured Table Runners (per runner)	\$11.00
Coloured Chair Sashes (per sash)	\$5.50
White Chair Covers (per chair)	\$5.50
Tealight Candles (2 per table)	\$2.50
White Linen Napkin (per napkin)	\$1.50
Dance Floor	\$110.00
Chocolate Fountain (includes fruit and marshmallows)	\$660.00
Black Linen Table Cloths (per cloth)	POA
White Linen Table Cloths	Included in room hire
Assorted Faux Flowers and Greenery	Included in room hire
Seating Chart Digital Entrance Signage	Included in room hire Included in room hire
Digital Entrance Signage Coloured Paper Napkins	Included in room hire
Fresh Flowers	POA
Balloon Displays	POA
DJ	POA
Celebration Cakes	POA
Security***	POA